
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SC TORONTO 
2018/2019 INDOOR FUTSAL 

UNDER 10 BOYS SCHEDULE 
 

ARGENTINA – sky 

BRAZIL – yellow 

ITALY – royal 

MEXICO – forest 
 

 DATE TIME TEAMS LOCATION 
     

Game 1 Sun Nov 4 11:00am ARGENTINA @ BRAZIL McCormick CC 

  12:00pm ITALY @ MEXICO McCormick CC 
     

Game 2 Sun Nov 11 11:00am ITALY @ ARGENTINA McCormick CC 

  12:00pm BRAZIL @ MEXICO McCormick CC 
     

Game 3 Sun Nov 18 11:00am ITALY @ BRAZIL McCormick CC 

  12:00pm ARGENTINA @ MEXICO McCormick CC 
     

Game 4 Sun Nov 25 11:00am ITALY @ MEXICO McCormick CC 

  12:00pm ARGENTINA @ BRAZIL McCormick CC 
     

Game 5 Sun Dec 2 11:00am BRAZIL @ MEXICO McCormick CC 

  12:00pm ITALY @ ARGENTINA McCormick CC 
     

Game 6 Sun Dec 9 11:00am ARGENTINA @ MEXICO McCormick CC 

  12:00pm ITALY @ BRAZIL McCormick CC 
     

Game 7 Sun Dec 16 11:00am ARGENTINA @ BRAZIL McCormick CC 

  12:00pm ITALY @ MEXICO McCormick CC 
     

Game 8 Sun Jan 6 11:00am ITALY @ ARGENTINA McCormick CC 

  12:00pm BRAZIL @ MEXICO McCormick CC 
     

Game 9 Sun Jan 13 11:00am ITALY @ BRAZIL McCormick CC 

  12:00pm ARGENTINA @ MEXICO McCormick CC 
     

Game 10 Sun Jan 20 11:00am ITALY @ MEXICO McCormick CC 

  12:00pm ARGENTINA @ BRAZIL McCormick CC 
     

Game 11 Sun Jan 27 11:00am BRAZIL @ MEXICO McCormick CC 

  12:00pm ITALY @ ARGENTINA McCormick CC 
     

PLAYOFFS ● ROUND ROBIN 
     

Game 1 Sun Feb 3 11:00am 1 ARGENTINA @ BRAZIL 5 McCormick CC 

  12:00pm 7 ITALY @ MEXICO 4 McCormick CC 
     

Game 2 Sun Feb 10 11:00am ARGENTINA @ ITALY McCormick CC 

  12:00pm BRAZIL @ MEXICO McCormick CC 
     

Game 3 Sun Feb 24 11:00am ARGENTINA @ MEXICO McCormick CC 

  12:00pm BRAZIL @ ITALY McCormick CC 
     

Game 4 Sun Mar 3 10:30am CHAMPIONSHIP GAME McCormick CC 
 

 


